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This app provides international
tourists in Japan with information
about safe travel.
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https://ikebukuro.metropolitan.jp/
https://intercontinental-strings.jp/jp
https://www.rihga.co.jp/tokyo
https://www.hotel-chinzanso-tokyo.com/
https://edmont.metropolitan.jp/
https://www.princehotels.co.jp/parktower/
https://www.miyakohotels.ne.jp/tokyo/
https://www.princehotels.co.jp/takanawa/
https://tokyo-marriott.com
https://www.mandarinoriental.co.jp/
https://www.mesm.jp/en/
https://www.hotelkaie.jp/
https://www.rph.co.jp/
https://www.hotel-east21.co.jp/
https://www.crestonhotel.jp/ginza/

Japan Hotel Association Tokyo Branch List

No Name

P66 HHHH0HBB/B/B00HBBNC0NR0BHBFNSOB000000000

Andaz Tokyo Toranomon Hills
Asakusa View Hotel

CERULEAN TOWER TOKYU HOTEL
DAI-ICHI HOTEL TOKYO

GINZA CRESTON

GRAND HYATT TOKYO

Grand Prince Hotel Takanawa

Hotel Cadenza Tokyo

HOTEL CENTURY SOUTHERN TOWER
Hotel Chinzanso Tokyo

Hotel East 21 Tokyo

Hotel GrandBach Tokyo Ginza

HOTEL METROPOLITAN EDMONT TOKYO
HOTEL METROPOLITAN TOKYO IKEBUKURO
HOTEL METROPOLITAN TOKYO MARUNOUCHI
Hotel Monterey Ginza

Hotel New Otani Tokyo

Hyatt Regency Tokyo

IMPERIAL HOTEL,TOKYO

JANU TOKYO

KEIO PLAZA HOTEL TOKYO

KEIO PLAZA HOTEL HACHIOJI

Lotte city hotel kinshicho

Mandarin Oriental, Tokyo

mesm Tokyo, Autograph Collection
PALACE HOTEL TOKYO

PARK HOTEL TOKYO

Park Hyatt Tokyo

RIHGA Royal Hotel Tokyo

Royal Park Hotel

Sheraton Miyako Hotel Tokyo

SHIBA PARK HOTEL

The Capitol Hotel Tokyu

The Okura Tokyo

The Prince Gallery Tokyo Kioicho

The Prince Park Tower Tokyo

The Strings by InterContinental Tokyo
The Tokyo Station Hotel

TOBU HOTEL LEVANT TOKYO
TOKYO EASTSIDE HOTEL KAIE
Tokyo Marriott Hotel

Tokyo Prince Hotel

Phone

03-6830-1234
03-3847-1111
03-3476-3000
03-3501-4411
03-5550-5700
03-4333-1234
03-3447-1111
03-5372-4411
03-5354-0111
03-3943-1111
03-5683-5683
03-5550-2222
03-3237-1111
03-3980-1111
03-3211-2233
03-3544-7111
03-3265-1111
03-3348-1234
03-3504-1111
03-6731-2333
03-3344-0111
042-656-3111
03-5619-1066
03-3270-8800
03-5777-1111
03-3211-5211
03-6252-1111
03-5322-1234
03-5285-1121
03-3667-1111
03-3447-3111
03-3433-4141
03-3503-0109
03-3582-0111
03-3234-1111
03-5400-1111
03-5783-1111
03-5220-1111
03-5611-5511
03-3699-1403
03-5488-3911
03-3432-1111
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https://www.hyatt.com/ja-JP/hotel/japan/andaz-tokyo-toranomon-hills/tyoaz
https://www.princehotels.co.jp/tokyo/
https://www.viewhotels.co.jp/asakusa/
https://www.tokyuhotels.co.jp/cerulean-h/
https://www.hankyu-hotel.com/hotel/dh/dhtokyo/
https://www.crestonhotel.jp/ginza/
https://www.hyatt.com/ja-JP/hotel/japan/grand-hyatt-tokyo/tyogh
https://www.princehotels.co.jp/takanawa/
https://h-cadenza.jp/
https://southerntower.co.jp/
https://www.hotel-chinzanso-tokyo.com/
https://www.hotel-east21.co.jp/
https://www.grandbach.co.jp/en/ginza/
https://edmont.metropolitan.jp/
https://ikebukuro.metropolitan.jp/
https://marunouchi.metropolitan.jp/
https://www.hotelmonterey.co.jp/ginza/
https://www.newotani.co.jp/en/tokyo/
https://www.hyatt.com/ja-JP/hotel/japan/hyatt-regency-tokyo/tyoty
https://www.imperialhotel.co.jp/e/tokyo/
https://www.janu.com/
https://www.keioplaza.co.jp
https://www.keioplaza.co.jp/hachioji/
https://lottecityhotel.jp/
https://www.mandarinoriental.co.jp/
https://www.mesm.jp/en/
https://www.palacehoteltokyo.com
https://parkhoteltokyo.com/
https://www.hyatt.com/ja-JP/hotel/japan/park-hyatt-tokyo/tyoph
https://www.rihga.co.jp/tokyo
https://www.rph.co.jp/
https://www.miyakohotels.ne.jp/tokyo/
https://www.shibaparkhotel.com
https://www.tokyuhotels.co.jp/capitol-h/
https://theokuratokyo.jp/
https://www.princehotels.co.jp/kioicho/
https://www.princehotels.co.jp/parktower/
https://intercontinental-strings.jp/jp
https://www.tokyostationhotel.jp
https://www.tobuhotel.co.jp/levant/
https://www.hotelkaie.jp/
https://tokyo-marriott.com

€ Tourist Information Offices .owem:

Asakusa Culture Tourist

Information Center
RRBARRIEEXLE TV Y —
Hours of Operation 9:00-20:00
Holidays --

mAP ] D-2

H.l.S. Harajuku Tourist

Informaiton Center
IAF 74 -IRRTE
V—=DAN VT AR=2 305 —
Hours of Operation 10:00-18:00
Holidays Dec. 31 to Jan. 1

MAP 4 E-4

JAPAN RAIL CAFE

A IAA ) Vs ok
(Gran Tokyo North Tower 1F)

Hours of Operation 9:00-16:00
Holidays ==

marH F-1

JR EAST Travel Service Center
(Tokyo Station)

(Marunouchi North Gate)

Hours of Operation 8:30-19:00
Holidays --

mapr H F-1

Keikyu Tourist Information Center
(Haneda Airport Terminal 3)

Hours of Operation 8:00-22:00
Holidays ==

mAP [E D-4

Shinjuku Tourist Information
HTEECRARR

Hours of Operation 10:00-19:00
Holidays Dec. 29 to Jan. 3

MAP ] B-1

TAKANAWA GATEWAY

Travel Service Center
(THE LINKPILLAR1 SOUTH 1F)

Hours of Operation 11:00-18:00
Holidays --
mAP[E D-3

TIC TOKYO
TAVIRR
(Marunouchi Trust Tower North 1F)

Hours of Operation 10:00-19:00
Holidays New Year holidays
marH F-1

Tokyo City i Tourist
Information Center
BRIV T474 BHEIRAER
>4 — (KITTE B1F)

Hours of Operation 9:00-19:00

Holidays Jan. 1 and legal inspection day
vmaprH E-1

Tokyo Tourist Information Center

Busta Shinjuku
RRBNEREYY— N\NRIHTE

(Shinjuku Expressway Bus Terminal 3F)
Hours of Operation 6:30-23:00
Holidays --
vmAr ] B-2

Tokyo Tourist Information Center

Haneda Airport
RRELEREYY— NHES
(Terminal 3 2F)

Hours of Operation Open 24 hours a day
Holidays --

mAP [E D-4

Tokyo Tourist Information Center

Keisei Ueno
ERENEHRtEY— TR LEE

Hours of Operation 8:00-18:30
Holidays --

MAP F] A-2

Tokyo Tourist Information Center
TMG Building

RRBLBEREYY— RRET

Hours of Operation 9:30-18:30

Holidays Year-end and New Year
holidays

mAP ] A-1

Tokyo Tourist Information

Center Tama
HREBNBHREY— ZE

(ecute Tachikawa 3F)

Hours of Operation Monday to Saturday 10:00-21:00
Holidays -- Sundays and Public holidays 10:00-20:00
MAP ] C-2

Please confirm beforehand in case of changes.
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Getting around Tokyo (for foreign tourists)

Please confirm beforehand in case of changes.

RAILWAYS

. lkebuk
MJR Lines ebukurog My Ueno

The JR rail lines that are used most often by foreign tourists are the shinjukuQ
Yamanote Linepy| and the Chuo/Sobu Line [ic| b8/. The Japan Rail Pass ShibuyaQ
can be used for travel on these lines.

OTokyo

oShinagawa

Bl Subway

Tokyo has an extensive subway system. There are 9 Tokyo Metro lines and 4 Toei Subway Iines,.

M Privately-operated Rail Lines

Besides the JR lines, Tokyo is also served by around a dozen different private rail line operators. Most
of these lines serve areas outside the central zone that is encircled by the Yamanote Line.

TAXI

Vacant taxis can be hailed by raising your hand. You can tell if a taxi is vacant because
if it's vacant, the light on the roof will be switched on.

B The minimum fare is 500 yen for approximately the first kilometer. For travel
beyond the first kilometer, the fare is 100 yen per 255m.

BUS

You should board a bus from the front entrance. Pay B Toei Bus

the fare shown below when boarding. To get off, press L , "
one of the buttons inside the bus to get the bus to stop ~ Fare (within Tokyo’s 23 cities)
at the next stop, and then exit from the rear entrance. B Adult ¥210 Child ¥110

SIGHTSEEING BUSES

There is a wide range of sightseeing bus routes in Tokyo. Service on some routes is provided by
open-topped double-decker buses.

Bl Hato Bus B Sky Bus Tokyo
Hato Bus is a bus tour Sky Bus operates three
provider that offers a wide sightseeing routes
range of sightseeing tours using open-topped
in the Tokyo area. The double-decker buses,
company also offers bus as well as the Sky Hop

tours to nearby attractions such as
Mt. Fuji and Arakura Sengen Shrine.
Hato Bus also operates open-topped
double-decker bus tours.

WATER BUSES

Bus, a “Hop on, hop
off” sight-seeing bus
service.

Sightseeing boats operate on the Sumida River. Audio commentary provides information about the sights
that can be seen from the boat, the bridges it passes under, etc.

B TOKYO CRUISE B Tokyo Mizube Cruising Line

Popular route: Popular route:

Asakusa — Hinode
Pier = Odaiba Seaside
Park

(10 departures per day)
There are also other
routes.

Ryogoku — Asakusa —
Takeshiba — Odaiba
Seaside Park

(7 departures per day)
Closed:Every Monday,
Tuesday




Excursion Tickets

Tokyo 1-Day Ticket (Tokyo Free Kippu) @ (5 zcie )
B Adult ¥1,600 lChild ¥800 HValidity Period:One day

One-day pass that provides unlimited use of the JR lines, Tokyo Metro lines, Toei
Subway lines and Toei Bus services running through central Tokyo. Where to buy: JR
Ticket Offices, reserved seat ticket vending machines and automatic ticket machines
at Tokyo Metro stations and Toei Subway stations

Common One-day Ticket for Tokyo Metro & Toei Subway

B Adult ¥900 EChild ¥450

One-day ticket for unlimited use on the Tokyo Metro and Toei Subway.
Where to buy: automatic ticket machines at Tokyo Metro stations and
Toei Subway stations

Tokyo Subway Ticket
W 24hours:Adult ¥800 Child ¥400 M48hours:Adult ¥1,200 Child ¥600 ll72hours:Adult ¥1,500 Child ¥750

Economical tickets for foreign travelers visiting
Japan. Foreign nationals wishing to buy an
economical ticket will need to show their
passport. Whwre to buy: Commuter Ticket
Counter (selected stations), selected hotels
(for purchase by guests only), selected foreign
tourist information, airports, etc.

Tokyo Metro 24-hour Ticket

B Adult ¥600 EChild ¥300

24-hour ticket that provides unlimited use of the Tokyo Metro. Where to
buy: automatic ticket machines at Tokyo Metro stations

Toei One Day Pass (Toei Marugoto Kippu)

B Adult ¥700 EChild ¥350 lValidity Period:One day

One-day pass that provides unlimited use of the Toei Subway lines, Toei Bus services,
Toden Arakawa line, and Nippori-Toneri Liner service, which are run by the Tokyo
Metropolitan Government. Whwre to buy: automatic ticket machines at Toei Subway
stations, on Toei buses, etc.

Tokyo Metropolitan District Pass (Tokunai Pass)

B Adult ¥760 EChild ¥380 MValid Period:One day

One-day pass that provides unlimited use of JR local trains within Tokyo’s 23
cities. Where to buy: JR Ticket Offices and reserved seat ticket vending
machines within Tokyo’s 23 cities

Toei Bus 1day Pass (Only in Tokyo's 23 cities)

B Adult ¥500 EChild ¥250

One-day pass that provides unlimited use of Toei Bus services within Tokyo’s 23 cities. The
deposit can be recovered if the pass is used at least three times. Whwre to buy: On Toei
buses, etc.

Yurikamome Line One-Day Pass

B Adult ¥820 EChild ¥410

One-day pass for unlimited use of the Yurikamome Line. Where to buy: Yurikamome
Line automatic ticket machines



Transportation Between the Airport

and the Main Locations in Tokyo
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